CNV100
≤1% 16-98”5000t
Total Error Flexible Width
PN-260301-01
1-855-269-5623
Max Per Hour
Conveyor Belt Scale

RS-485, Profibus-DP, Profinet, Ethernet Modbus
TCP.
Ordering Information
Full Package
Load Cell Assembly Only
You may also need:
Sold By:
Load Cell Only
Speed Sensor & Wheel Only
Integrator Only
Integrator
Options:
CNV100-500lb-FP1 1 x CNV100-500lb-SET, 1 x J04SS, 1 x SPD100-A, 1 x AN610-485-A
CNV100-1Klb-FP1 1 x CNV100-1Klb-SET, 1 x J04SS, 1 x SPD100-A, 1 x AN610-485-A
CNV100-500b-SET 1 x CNV100-FRAME-A-L , 1 x CNV100-FRAME-A-R, 2 x 108DSTP-500lb
CNV100-1Kb-SET 1 x CNV100-FRAME-A-L , 1 x CNV100-FRAME-A-R, 2 x 108DSTP-1Klb
808 Series 808AH, 808BH, 808CH Remote Display
WL900 Wireless RF Signal Transmitter & Receiver
TWCM1 Test Weights
CAHP20  Cable Armor, flexible PVC exterior with a galvanized steel interior
108DSTP-500lb 1 x 108DSTP-500lb, stainless steel load cell
108DSTP-1Klb 1 x 108DSTP-1Klb, stainless steel load cell
SPD100-A 1 x SPD100-A Speed Sensor & Wheel
AN610-485-A 1 x AN610 with RS-485
AN610-EMT-A AN610 with Ethernet Modbus TCP
AN610-PFD-A AN610 with Profibus DP
AN610-PFN-A AN610 with Profinet
AN610-CASE-01 Stainless Steel Enclosure for AN610
CNV100
SET
AN610
AN610